
Standard Results - Regular
4/17/10

Novice A

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT: 74 sec

12001 Teddy 56.40 NQ1 0 011

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT: 69 sec

16002 Mathilda 55.16 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT: 67 sec

20002 Maeby 44.86 11000 0 000

20001 Jack 51.60 2951 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT: 67 sec

24003 Magi Z -- NQ1 0 100



Standard Results - Regular
4/17/10

Novice B

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT: 74 sec

12201 Brandy -- NQ2 2 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT: 69 sec

16201 Cruiser 46.69 11000 0 000

16204 Desi 60.68 21000 0 000

16202 Dani 52.25 NQ1 0 010

16203 Roger -- NQ0 0 100

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT: 67 sec

20206 Kiwi 51.18 1902 0 000

20202 Spree 74.10 NQ3 0 000

20203 Sainte 71.82 NQ6 1 010

20204 Gypsy 86.55 NQ3 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT: 67 sec

24201 Rush 39.73 11000 0 000

24203 Harry 67.18 2951 0 000

24202 Sean 70.48 NQ1 2 021



Standard Results - Regular
4/17/10

Open

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT: 71 sec

12401 Kylie 69.59 11000 0 000

12402 Scottie 84.66 NQ3 2 002

12403 Jet 93.90 NQ7 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT: 69 sec

16401 Simon 64.57 1951 0 000

16404 Cayenne 55.23 2901 1 000

16405 Robbie -- NQ4 0 100

16406 Sparky 64.59 NQ1 0 010

16407 Molly 82.40 NQ3 4 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 67 sec

20402 Honor 55.26 NQ1 0 010

20404 Foxy 53.98 NQ0 2 000

20406 River -- NQ0 0 110

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 67 sec

24403 MarJus 55.80 11000 0 000

24402 Jones 63.24 NQ2 1 030



Standard Results - Regular
4/17/10

Excellent A

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT: 73 sec

8601 Sabrina 83.71 NQ3 1 010

8602 Rhowyn 57.84 NQ3 0 000

8603 Zip 61.67 NQ2 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT: 69 sec

12601 Coco 61.01 11000 0 000

12602 Brumby 70.53 NQ3 0 011

12603 Rozi Z 67.01 NQ2 2 010

12604 Scooter 61.97 NQ0 0 001

12605 Shiner 76.35 NQ2 0 000

12606 Summer -- NQ0 0 100

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT: 68 sec

16602 River -- NQ0 0 100

16603 Cooper -- NQ6 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT: 64 sec

20205 Kirby 76.75 NQ2 0 000

20401 Blade 82.02 NQ6 2 020

20403 Fallon 80.14 NQ2 2 000

20601 Ruffles 76.57 NQ3 1 010

20602 Jackson 54.93 NQ1 0 010

20603 Frost -- NQ1 0 110



Standard Results - Regular
4/17/10

Excellent A

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT: 64 sec

24401 Bravo 59.11 NQ0 1 020

24601 Onyx 72.52 NQ4 3 040



Standard Results - Regular
4/17/10

Excellent B

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT: 73 sec

8801 Audrey 49.78 11000 0 000

8810 Pippin 50.30 21000 0 000

8807 Elliot 52.58 31000 0 000

8806 Grits 59.58 41000 0 000

8802 Lucy 49.49 NQ0 0 010

8803 Hero 66.89 NQ1 0 000

8804 Spring 62.52 NQ0 1 000

8809 Casey 84.03 NQ1 1 010

8811 Stella 58.69 NQ2 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT: 69 sec

12809 Neil 40.50 11000 0 000

12801 Tempo 52.10 21000 0 000

12810 Rachel 52.29 31000 0 000

12804 Wrecks 54.08 41000 0 000

12802 Parker 57.98 1000 0 000

12812 Willow 58.75 1000 0 000

12808 Gretchen 63.03 1000 0 000

12803 Chase 63.65 NQ0 1 000

12805 Me-Me 56.63 NQ0 0 010

12811 Wager 67.71 NQ2 1 010

12813 Betty 50.19 NQ0 1 000

12814 Diva 58.32 NQ1 1 010

12815 Maggie 68.28 NQ1 0 010

12816 Sarah 49.54 NQ1 0 000

12817 Major 60.41 NQ1 0 000

12818 Preston 52.01 NQ1 1 000

12819 Cody 65.60 NQ2 3 020

12806 Keefer -- ABS-- -- ------

12807 Joan -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results - Regular
4/17/10

Excellent B

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT: 68 sec

16806 Clare 50.73 11000 0 000

16817 Raleigh 50.94 21000 0 000

16809 Mushu 52.60 31000 0 000

16819 Punkin 52.82 41000 0 000

16816 Josie 53.51 1000 0 000

16818 Flower 60.62 1000 0 000

16601 Bandit 61.43 1000 0 000

16805 Trevor 63.33 1000 0 000

16813 Kaper 65.04 1000 0 000

16801 Quigley 53.34 NQ0 0 020

16802 Otto 44.36 NQ1 1 020

16803 Breeze 59.82 NQ1 1 010

16807 Kelsey 58.60 NQ0 1 010

16808 Portia 62.27 NQ0 0 020

16810 Luke 60.67 NQ1 0 020

16811 Mitch 51.72 NQ1 1 020

16814 Annie -- NQ2 2 110

16815 Pension 55.43 NQ1 2 010



Standard Results - Regular
4/17/10

Excellent B

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT: 64 sec

20826 Driver 43.29 11000 0 000

20810 Sadie 45.64 21000 0 000

20822 Lucy 46.63 31000 0 000

20813 Auggie 48.26 41000 0 000

20801 Summit 56.12 1000 0 000

20815 Skye 57.29 1000 0 000

20807 Mollie 59.44 1000 0 000

20825 Penny 61.99 1000 0 000

20802 Khaos 42.70 NQ0 0 010

20803 Roz 47.01 NQ0 0 010

20804 Tessa 42.80 NQ2 0 000

20805 Tag 49.57 NQ0 1 010

20808 Shay 73.81 NQ2 0 010

20809 Sparky 72.56 NQ4 1 010

20811 Chloe 52.37 NQ1 1 010

20812 Panda 47.09 NQ1 1 000

20814 Dart 61.13 NQ1 1 010

20816 Blaze 60.40 NQ2 1 020

20817 SoBe 45.33 NQ1 0 010

20818 Kadie 44.22 NQ1 1 010

20819 Zoey 63.30 NQ1 1 010

20820 McKay 56.75 NQ1 0 020

20824 Tony 52.87 NQ1 2 010

20827 Simon 52.60 NQ0 0 010

20828 Kegger 52.38 NQ1 0 000

20829 Valley 57.90 NQ1 0 010

20806 Leah -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results - Regular
4/17/10

Excellent B

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT: 64 sec

24806 Johnnie 43.30 11000 0 000

24805 Ruby 45.75 21000 0 000

24802 Huntleigh 49.94 31000 0 000

24813 Addie 58.20 41000 0 000

24812 Balto 59.82 1000 0 000

24801 Maggie 53.10 NQ1 0 000

24803 Vince 52.59 NQ0 1 000

24808 Aidan 48.17 NQ2 0 010

24809 Brig 52.37 NQ0 0 010

24811 Max 54.51 NQ1 1 000

24815 Spirit 57.01 NQ0 0 010

24804 Murphy -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

26 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT: 64 sec

26802 Wired 44.57 NQ0 0 010

26803 Viper 46.35 NQ0 0 010



Standard Results - Preferred
4/17/10

Novice

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT: 72 sec

20208 Chase 43.49 1951 0 000

20211 Beau 63.22 2902 0 000

20207 Blaze 68.84 NQ1 0 010

20209 Callie -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results - Preferred
4/17/10

Open

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT: 74 sec

12205 Tilly 67.28 11000 0 000

12207 Hope 55.10 NQ0 0 010

12404 Chance 61.28 NQ0 0 010

12405 Kelly 93.89 NQ0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 72 sec

16207 Clarence -- NQ2 1 100

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 72 sec

20408 Austin 78.31 NQ1 0 000



Standard Results - Preferred
4/17/10

Excellent A

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT: 78 sec

4401 Tazer 73.64 NQ2 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT: 74 sec

8402 Emmy -- NQ3 0 100

8605 Riley 70.07 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT: 69 sec

16408 Rocky 52.20 NQ1 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT: 69 sec

20604 Drummer 67.19 NQ0 0 010



Standard Results - Preferred
4/17/10

Excellent B

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT: 78 sec

4804 Jazzy 51.38 11000 0 000

4803 Foxy 58.50 21000 0 000

4801 Taylor 60.94 NQ2 4 020

4802 Kate 71.70 NQ1 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT: 74 sec

8812 Shadow 75.92 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT: 73 sec

12820 Emmy 55.81 NQ0 0 020

12821 Georgia 58.81 NQ0 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT: 69 sec

16604 Mira 63.10 11000 0 000

16820 Jock -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT: 69 sec

20830 Legend 60.23 11000 0 000

20831 Savanna -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results - Regular
4/17/10

Novice A

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT: 39 sec

16002 Mathilda 36.16 1951 0 000

16001 Lyra 49.60 NQ2 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT: 36 sec

20002 Maeby 20.42 11000 0 000

20001 Jack 28.30 2951 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT: 36 sec

24003 Magi Z 29.31 NQ2 1 110



JWW Results - Regular
4/17/10

Novice B

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 104 yds SCT: 42 sec

8202 Topaz 32.62 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT: 39 sec

16202 Dani 24.16 11000 0 000

16401 Simon 26.89 21000 0 000

16204 Desi 39.21 3951 0 000

16201 Cruiser 41.00 NQ3 1 000

16203 Roger -- NQ0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT: 36 sec

20201 Pearl 54.89 NQ4 2 000

20204 Gypsy 60.32 NQ2 0 000

20404 Foxy 23.53 NQ0 0 010

20202 Spree -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT: 36 sec

24201 Rush 20.21 NQ0 1 000

24203 Harry 42.24 NQ2 2 020

24402 Jones 20.10 NQ0 0 010



JWW Results - Regular
4/17/10

Open

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 131 yds SCT: 44 sec

12001 Teddy 38.99 NQ0 1 000

12201 Brandy -- NQ0 0 100

12402 Scottie 60.66 NQ2 2 010

12604 Scooter 32.34 NQ0 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT: 41 sec

16407 Molly 38.25 1951 0 000

16404 Cayenne 38.70 NQ3 4 030

16406 Sparky 47.38 NQ1 1 010

16603 Cooper -- NQ5 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 134 yds SCT: 38 sec

20403 Fallon 40.04 1911 0 000

20203 Sainte 36.33 NQ2 0 000

20206 Kiwi 25.39 NQ0 0 020

20402 Honor 33.94 NQ2 0 030

20406 River 30.61 NQ1 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 134 yds SCT: 38 sec

24202 Sean 60.86 NQ3 1 010

24401 Bravo 28.24 NQ0 0 010



JWW Results - Regular
4/17/10

Excellent A

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT: 44 sec

8806 Grits 33.46 11000 0 000

8601 Sabrina -- NQ1 0 100

8602 Rhowyn -- NQ0 0 100

8603 Zip 36.56 NQ0 0 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT: 44 sec

12401 Kylie 57.34 NQ2 2 020

12403 Jet 56.75 NQ2 0 000

12603 Rozi Z -- NQ2 1 000

12605 Shiner 49.28 NQ2 2 020

12606 Summer 29.08 NQ1 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT: 43 sec

16405 Robbie 38.99 NQ0 1 000

16601 Bandit 32.89 NQ0 0 010

16602 River 31.05 NQ0 1 000

16814 Annie -- NQ2 1 120

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT: 41 sec

20205 Kirby 39.91 11000 0 000

20601 Ruffles 47.39 NQ2 3 020

20602 Jackson 41.09 NQ2 2 010

20603 Frost 46.14 NQ5 4 040

20812 Panda 36.15 NQ1 3 000



JWW Results - Regular
4/17/10

Excellent A

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT: 41 sec

24403 MarJus 32.18 11000 0 000

24603 Burke 49.83 NQ0 0 000



JWW Results - Regular
4/17/10

Excellent B

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT: 44 sec

8801 Audrey 28.96 11000 0 000

8802 Lucy 30.21 21000 0 000

8807 Elliot 37.33 31000 0 000

8804 Spring 37.97 NQ0 1 000

8809 Casey 46.56 NQ0 0 000

8810 Pippin 43.73 NQ2 2 020

8811 Stella 25.76 NQ0 0 010

8803 Hero -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT: 44 sec

12816 Sarah 28.07 11000 0 000

12804 Wrecks 33.61 21000 0 000

12817 Major 34.52 31000 0 000

12811 Wager 34.68 41000 0 000

12801 Tempo 35.32 1000 0 000

12812 Willow 36.58 1000 0 000

12814 Diva 39.05 1000 0 000

12803 Chase 40.40 1000 0 000

12802 Parker 40.67 1000 0 000

12602 Brumby 40.86 1000 0 000

12601 Coco 45.51 NQ0 1 010

12808 Gretchen 47.93 NQ1 0 000

12809 Neil 25.64 NQ0 1 010

12810 Rachel 42.86 NQ2 2 010

12813 Betty 32.01 NQ0 0 020

12815 Maggie 46.39 NQ2 3 020

12818 Preston 26.87 NQ0 1 010

12819 Cody 34.97 NQ1 1 000

12806 Keefer -- ABS-- -- ------

12807 Joan -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results - Regular
4/17/10

Excellent B

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT: 43 sec

16817 Raleigh 27.98 11000 0 000

16816 Josie 34.24 21000 0 000

16805 Trevor 34.27 31000 0 000

16819 Punkin 35.36 41000 0 000

16818 Flower 35.51 1000 0 000

16806 Clare 36.37 1000 0 000

16813 Kaper 37.84 1000 0 000

16801 Quigley 25.47 NQ0 0 010

16802 Otto 36.77 NQ1 2 010

16803 Breeze 35.37 NQ1 1 010

16807 Kelsey -- NQ0 2 110

16808 Portia 39.16 NQ2 2 000

16809 Mushu 29.84 NQ0 0 010

16810 Luke 33.22 NQ0 1 000

16811 Mitch 28.75 NQ1 0 000

16815 Pension 33.13 NQ1 1 000



JWW Results - Regular
4/17/10

Excellent B

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT: 41 sec

20826 Driver 22.67 11000 0 000

20802 Khaos 23.73 21000 0 000

20804 Tessa 24.47 31000 0 000

20828 Kegger 24.61 41000 0 000

20401 Blade 25.08 1000 0 000

20818 Kadie 25.74 1000 0 000

20822 Lucy 26.43 1000 0 000

20810 Sadie 27.88 1000 0 000

20815 Skye 28.15 1000 0 000

20827 Simon 28.85 1000 0 000

20803 Roz 28.95 1000 0 000

20811 Chloe 28.98 1000 0 000

20808 Shay 29.96 1000 0 000

20820 McKay 30.38 1000 0 000

20801 Summit 31.12 1000 0 000

20807 Mollie 31.64 1000 0 000

20829 Valley 32.22 1000 0 000

20805 Tag 32.27 1000 0 000

20809 Sparky 34.83 1000 0 000

20813 Auggie 31.35 NQ1 0 000

20814 Dart 32.52 NQ2 0 020

20816 Blaze 27.56 NQ1 1 030

20817 SoBe 30.19 NQ2 2 010

20819 Zoey 45.35 NQ1 1 000

20824 Tony 39.31 NQ1 2 020

20825 Penny 39.80 NQ1 1 000



JWW Results - Regular
4/17/10

Excellent B

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT: 41 sec

24802 Huntleigh 28.29 11000 0 000

24803 Vince 28.52 21000 0 000

24809 Brig 33.49 31000 0 000

24601 Onyx 43.97 NQ3 2 010

24801 Maggie 28.95 NQ1 1 000

24805 Ruby 30.55 NQ0 1 000

24806 Johnnie 26.79 NQ0 1 000

24808 Aidan 27.99 NQ1 0 000

24811 Max 23.16 NQ1 1 010

24812 Balto 37.73 NQ0 0 010

24813 Addie 39.35 NQ3 3 010

24815 Spirit 38.02 NQ1 0 000

24816 Darby 38.50 NQ1 1 000

24804 Murphy -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

26 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT: 41 sec

26802 Wired 31.10 NQ0 1 010

26803 Viper 25.59 NQ0 0 020



JWW Results - Preferred
4/17/10

Novice

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT: 44 sec

12206 Asimov -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT: 41 sec

20211 Beau 32.45 11000 0 000

20207 Blaze 52.29 NQ2 0 000

20208 Chase 25.42 NQ1 0 010

20209 Callie -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results - Preferred
4/17/10

Open

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT: 46 sec

12207 Hope 33.89 11000 0 000

12205 Tilly 38.81 21000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 134 yds SCT: 43 sec

16207 Clarence -- NQ3 1 100

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 134 yds SCT: 43 sec

20212 Amalia 55.92 NQ3 1 000



JWW Results - Preferred
4/17/10

Excellent A

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT: 49 sec

4601 Swatch 58.75 NQ0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT: 49 sec

8605 Riley 43.46 11000 0 000

8402 Emmy 48.99 21000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT: 48 sec

12404 Chance 36.24 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT: 46 sec

20604 Drummer 47.67 1970 0 000



JWW Results - Preferred
4/17/10

Excellent B

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT: 49 sec

4801 Taylor 38.76 11000 0 000

4804 Jazzy 39.49 21000 0 000

4401 Tazer 47.03 31000 0 000

4802 Kate 47.99 NQ1 1 010

4803 Foxy 39.81 NQ0 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT: 49 sec

8812 Shadow 57.78 NQ1 2 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT: 48 sec

12820 Emmy 36.38 11000 0 000

12405 Kelly 54.67 NQ0 0 000

12821 Georgia 36.44 NQ0 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT: 46 sec

16408 Rocky 25.73 11000 0 000

16820 Jock 33.22 21000 0 000

16604 Mira 38.86 31000 0 000



JWW Results - Preferred
4/17/10

Excellent B

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT: 46 sec

20830 Legend 37.04 11000 0 000

20408 Austin 46.11 NQ0 1 000

20831 Savanna -- ABS-- -- ------


